

Construction of the Horton Monitoring Well 1A Project				Yellow Jacket Drilling Services, LLC		ABC Liovin Drilling, Inc.		BC2 Environmental LLC	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
101	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
102	Clearing, Grubbing, and Grading	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
103	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
104	Well Drilling	350	VF	\$210.00	\$73,500.00	\$171.00	\$59,850.00	\$325.00	\$113,750.00
105	Well Installation	350	VF	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$70.00	\$24,500.00
106	Well Development	12	Hours	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00	\$94.00	\$1,128.00
107	Well Equipment	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
108	Standby Time with Crew	0	Hourly	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$575.00	\$0.00
109	Standby Time without Crew	0	Hourly	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$650.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$0.00
	Total				\$138,400.00		\$136,050.00		\$198,378.00
Construction of the Horton Monitoring Well 1A Project				Yellow Jacket Drilling Services, LLC		ABC Liovin Drilling, Inc.		BC2 Environmental LLC	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
201	Abandon and Destroy Well 11 per CA DWR Water Well Standards (Bulletins 74-81 & 74-90 Combined), Part III, Section 23 Requirements	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00
	Total				\$15,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$10,250.00
					\$153,400.0000		\$156,050.0000		\$208,628.0000